Name of the Bid 

Rate Contract for Maintenance of Radio System in NMRC 

2 Approximate Cost of Work Rs. 95.22 Lakhs (Inclusive of all Taxes) 

3 Time-period of contract 12 Months 

4 Method of selection Single Tender 

5 

E-Bid Processing Fee 

INR 5,900/- (including GST) (Rupees Five Thousand Nine 
hundred only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of 
Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.1,90,440 (Rupees One  Lakh Ninety Thousand Four 
Hundred Forty Only) 

7 System of Tendering  
Single Packet system ( Technical & Financial e-Bid to be 
submitted together on e- Tender Portal)  

8 

Name of the Employer’s official 
for addressing queries and 
clarifications 

Dy. General Manager/AFC-Tele,